SIP RESISTOR NETWORKS
排列電阻
INTRODUCTION:
SIP Resistor Networks have qualified metal glaze
elements on purity ceramic substrates with strong
clipconstruction terminals, and pricing from automated
mass production. Special methods coupled with stringent
process controls are used in every step of production to

     220/270       1.5K/3.3K
     220/330       3.0K/6.2K
HOW TO ORDER
         RN                     10                  B                  10K0                G
SERIEC
RA=LOW Profile
RB=High Power
NUMBER OF PIN
04 = 4 PIN
05 = 5 PIN
06 = 6 PIN
07 = 7 PIN
08 = 8 PIN
09 = 9 PIN
10 = 10 PIN
11 = 11 PIN
12 = 12 PIN
13 = 13 PIN
14 = 14 PIN
NUMBER OF PIN
 A TYPE
B
      C
      D
      E
      P
      R
      T
RESISTANCE
22Ω = 220
100Ω = 101
1000Ω = 102
10KΩ = 103
1MΩ = 105
TOLERANCE
F  = ±  1 %
G  = ±  2 %
J  = ±  5 %
100
75
50
25
0  10  20  30  40  50  60  70  80  90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160
R
A
T
E
D
 P
O
W
E
R
 (
%
)
AMBIEN T TEMPER A )